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RETURN of the Propuck and MANUFACTURES of the AusTRALIAN COLONIES IMPORTED INTO, and

Articles, and Colonies whence imported.

Meal :
Maizens and Corn :
New South Wales
Unenumerated :
Victoria ..
Medicine, Patent :
Victoria ..
Millinery :
Victoria .. ..
Oars :
New South Wales
0il : .
Olive :
South Australia
Other kinds :
South Australia
Oilmen’s Stores:
Victoria ..

Paintings and Engravings:
Victoria .. .
New South Wales
Paints and Colours:
In oil:
Victoria .. ..
New South Wales
Paper :
Bags:
Victoria ..

Unenumerated :

Victoria ..
Photographic goods :

Victoria .. ..

New South Wales
Plants, Shrubs, and Trees:

Victoria .. ..

New South Wales
Potatoes :

Victoria ..
Printing Material :

New South Wales
Saddlery and Harness :
Victoria ..

New South Wales

Saddlers’ Ironmongery :
Victoria .. .
Salt :
South Australia
Sances :
Victoria ..
Sausage-skins :
Victoria ..
Seeds :
Grass :
Victoria ..
Unenumerated :
Victoria .. ..
New South Wales
Soap, common :
Vietoria ..
Fancy:
Victoria ..
Specie, Gold :
Victoria .. ..
New South Wales
Spices:
Victoria ..

Spirits, Cordials, and Bitters :
Victoria .. ..
Perfumed :
Victoria ..
Ruam :
New South Wales
Unenumerated :
Victoria ..
Stationery :
Victoria ..

New South Wales

i
i
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the Rate of Duty levied on them in, New Zealand during the Year 1888—continued.

Rate of Duty in New
. Zealand.

1d. per ib.

1s. per cental

45 per cent. ad val. ..
25 " P

Free

Gd. per gallon

6d.

; 15 per cent. ad val., and

20 per cent. ad val.

» per cent. ad val. ..

1
1

or e

" ”

2s. per ewt. ..
s, .

”

7s. 6d. per ewt., and
25 per cent.

Free

20 per cent. ad val. ..
20 "

Free
Free

20 pex cent. ..
Frec
15 per cent., and 20 per

cent.
Ditto

Free .. ..
10s. per ton. .
3s. per dozen pints

20 per cent.. .

Free

Frec
Free

5s. perewt. ..
25 per cent. ad val. ..

Free
Free

44. perlb.,ground ; 2d.
per 1b., unground

16s. per gallon

21s. "

15s. to 16s. per gallon

15s. to 16s. .

15 per cent., 20 per
cent.,, and 25 per

cent. ad val.
Ditto

i

Quantity Tmported.

4,000 1b.

Linseed, 1,120 1h.

8 number

52 gallons
1,408

2 cwt.
2

25

Patterns

6 tons

610 tons
114 dozen pints
696 1b.

6 centals

148 cwt.
3,874 1b.

886 1b.

2,651 gallons

6 .,
7,640
186 .

Value.

1.174

15
20

432
269

39

H46
16
35

7

574
50

22
139

95, 000
190,000

12

2,599
14
871
343

2,591
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